DENSO CORP

DENSO CORP
ISIN:  JP3551500006

Overview

2024/04/30 17:03:34

Price
15.745 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 6902

-2.81% (-0.46)

JP3551500006
6902

Frankfurt

EUR
Automotive
Stock

50,644 EUR
NIKKEI 225

15.80 EUR
15.80 EUR
15.745 EUR
16.20 EUR
15.74751 EUR
219

3,448.71
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 )
2024/04/26 e
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/15 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3551500006&ID_NOTATION=215455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3551500006&ID_NOTATION=215455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=01dd6ce1021500d7f0872d983f2adb9c4bd4a11c8f35f4208abcd5efaccaf538&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1f1871255788030a7&time=1714626779&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=565e87fd39fc52842ba0740a89e252c85c846a3a17b4b73b364167a620a1b67f&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7a16a9e930bd68cb1&time=1714626779&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fa26800c69e4140d5f19da11a6d5725c2cdcde4605e47d055218c0ad39088ab0&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=eee2d9f1ec790366b&time=1714626779&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a9bebefaaff957c39895436877e2e6c8a0bb864e7e9ff8b2cc2b0783f503832b&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7f4d621cba090ec95&time=1714626779&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9c6cf1df7eff65d3e8fbc15f9159d05e94a3ffebfb1c57c797754ed77dadf090&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5892d34bf0bfc63eb&time=1714626779&tool=RSC

DENSO CORP

Details

2024/04/30 17:03:34

Price
15.745 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-2.81% (-0.46)

ISIN JP3551500006
Symbol 6902
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 50,644 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 15.80 EUR
High 15.80 EUR
Low 15.745 EUR
Close (prev. day) 16.20 EUR
VWAP 15.74751 EUR
Volume (pcs) 219
Trading volume 3,448.71
Number of trades 2
Last size 209
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +10.88% +16.16% +17.72%
Perf (abs.) +1.55 +2.19 +2.37
Beta 1.01 1.05 1.12
Volatility  30.65 29.11 31.72
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

17.885 EUR (2024/04/15
13.440 EUR (2024/01/03
17.885 EUR (2024/04/15
13.190 EUR (2023/12/15

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume
(mio.)

Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 15.86 EUR  0.00
30

Tokyo Stock 2024/04/ 08:00 2,691.50 JPY 331.95

Exchange 30

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 10:32 15.885 EUR 0.00
30

Munich 2024/04/ 08:00 15.795 EUR 0.00
30

Hanover 2024/04/ 08:11 15.80 EUR  0.00

16.398 EUR (68
17.262 EUR (25
15.628 EUR (49

)
)
)
15.217 EUR (65)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
2

18,355
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=215455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269413388
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215453
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215453
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18893
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18892
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421840

DENSO CORP

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

30

2024/04/
30

2024/04/
30

2024/04/
30

2024/04/
30

17:03 15.745 EUR

20:57 17.37 USD

19:30 15.66 EUR

08:04 15.80 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4820995
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4820995
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345630
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527187

DENSO CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

DENSO '

Contact Details
DENSO

1-1, Showa-cho, Kariya City - 448-8661 Aichi
Telefon: 0566-25-5511
Fax: 0566-25-4509

E-mail: -
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